SMAA JV Championships Boys 2016
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Jebediah Johnson
Jarrod Hooper
Isaac Libby
William Ducott
Kyle Bshara
Jason Derrick
Jakob Saucier
Ethan Daigneault
Liam Piper
Cameron Marston
lan Reilly
Christian Harmon
Raymond Huoth
Sebastian Doiron
Kyle Schuler
Michael O'clair
Daniel Woodhouse
Lionel Whitehead
Will Hausmann
Brandon L'Heureux
Charlie Piper

Will Onorato

Zach Brodeur
Colby Lewis
Jordan Piechowski
Ethan Martin
Noah Hall

Zach Harris

Josh Bilsky
Damien Hayes
Patrick Hoffman
Brandon Fossett
Roman Anderson
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Massabesic High School
Massabesic High School
Massabesic High School
Scarborough High School
Biddeford High School
Scarborough High School
Massabesic High School
Massabesic High School
South Portland High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Deering High School
Biddeford High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Bonny Eagle High School
South Portland High School
South Portland High School
Marshwood High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Windham High School
Marshwood High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Westbrook High School
Scarborough High School
Deering High School

18:26.00
18:32.00
18:45.00
18:48.00
18:52.00
18:53.00
19:02.00
19:06.00
19:08.00
19:10.00
19:12.00
19:21.00
19:23.00
19:24.00
19:26.00
19:28.00
19:32.00
19:34.00
19:41.00
19:43.00
19:44.00
19:45.00
19:51.00
19:54.00
19:55.00
19:57.00
20:02.00
20:11.00
20:12.00
20:16.00
20:19.00
20:22.00
20:22.00
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lan Gott

John Cox
Jonathan Hayes
Simeon Willey
Sebastian Foster
Owen Merola
Evan Morrell

Isaac Tabb
Michael Luna
Jacob Tosi

Travis York

Derek Cole

Lucas Knapton
Kyle Jordan
Timothy Meyers
Jacob Bilsky
Gabe Muir

Zack Bate

Son Cao

Peyton Bissonnette
Nicholas Galeucia
Joey Lancia

Lucas Girard

Miles Bergquist
Davis Kinney
Logan Cropper
Ethan Leech
Jackson Woodleigh
Drew Gardner
Ryan Lilley

Brad Duperre
Lewis Guy
Callean Frechette
Thomas Diphilippo
Jacob Irwin
Shueib Hamza
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11

12
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10

11

11
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Scarborough High School
Cheverus High School
Scarborough High School
Gorham High School
Windham High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Gorham High School
Deering High School
Cheverus High School
Deering High School
Deering High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Westbrook High School
Scarborough High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Biddeford High School

South Portland High School

Marshwood High School
Westbrook High School
Biddeford High School
Cheverus High School
Deering High School
Biddeford High School
Cheverus High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Cheverus High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Marshwood High School
Windham High School

South Portland High School

Deering High School
Deering High School

20:23.00
20:24.00
20:27.00
20:28.00
20:30.00
20:35.00
20:38.00
20:40.00
20:41.00
20:43.00
20:47.00
20:49.00
20:58.00
21:00.00
21:06.00
21:08.00
21:10.00
21:11.00
21:13.00
21:15.00
21:20.00
21:22.00
21:24.00
21:25.00
21:26.00
21:27.00
21:28.00
21:28.00
21:31.00
21:32.00
21:41.00
21:42.00
21:44.00
21:45.00
21:46.00
21:47.00
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Luke Gowen
Evan Smith

Dean Preston
Alex Jordan
Elijah Gosslelin
Clifford Robbins-sennewalk
Will Cunningham
Andrew Riley
Zach Green
Jarod Beers
Gavin Cupps
Griffin Donovan
Sam Norberg
Ryan Brown
Michael Delorge
Logan Edgecomb
Andrew Velez
Noah Patrie

Noah Howitt
Camden Mcfadden
Thomas Hanson
Isaac Miles
Roman Habibzai
Spencer Arnold
Carter Marshall
Anthony Maguire
Hunter Goodale
Dylan Lamont
Bryce Womack
Mark Mcshane
Timothy Arnold
Nick Pruner

Yuan Gao
Maxwell Carter
Rohullah Habibzai
Dom Agneta
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10
10

10
10
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12

11
10

10
10

11
11
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Gorham High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Windham High School
Windham High School
Biddeford High School
South Portland High School
Deering High School

South Portland High School
Gorham High School
Scarborough High School
Gorham High School
Scarborough High School
South Portland High School
Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Sanford High School

South Portland High School
Westbrook High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Scarborough High School
Sanford High School
Windham High School
Biddeford High School
Marshwood High School
Westbrook High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Gorham High School
Gorham High School
Gorham High School
Sanford High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Windham High School
Windham High School

21:50.00
21:54.00
21:55.00
22:28.00
22:29.00
22:30.00
22:31.00
22:32.00
22:32.00
22:33.00
22:39.00
22:43.00
22:44.00
22:47.00
22:49.00
22:50.00
22:51.00
22:52.00
22:56.00
22:59.00
23:01.00
23:03.00
23:06.00
23:09.00
23:16.00
23:19.00
23:40.00
23:42.00
23:46.00
23:51.00
23:53.00
23:58.00
24:01.00
24:05.00
24:15.00
24:18.00
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Damian Cobb
Tommy Mullen
Mason Hawkes
Zavier Cummings
Owen Sullivan
Jack Lamont
Jacob Verville
Seth Joy

Gavin Macdonald
Max Hillgraf
Thomas Sirois
Colby Hyde

Massabesic High School
Scarborough High School
Bonny Eagle High School
Biddeford High School
South Portland High School
Deering High School
Windham High School
Marshwood High School
Cheverus High School
Westbrook High School
Gorham High School

21

95

119
147
159
164
213
227
251
256

Gorham High School 24:21.00 --
South Portland High School  24:24.00 --
Gorham High School 24:29.00 --
9 Windham High School 24:32.00 --
11 South Portland High School  25:20.00 --
12 Gorham High School 25:48.00 --
9 Massabesic High School 26:09.00 70
Marshwood High School 26:22.00 71
10 Bonny Eagle High School 26:38.00 --
Cheverus High School 27:28.00 72
Bonny Eagle High School 29:15.00 --
9 Massabesic High School 42:49.00 73
1+2+3+7+8 (70+73) 0:40 1-5 Split | 18:46 Avg

4+6+14+15+20 (21+22) 0:55 1-5 Split | 19:14 Avg
10+11+16+23+35 (41+43) 1:25 1-5 Split | 19:39 Avg
5+13+28+29+44 (48+51) 2:16 1-5 Split | 19:58 Avg
9+17+18+45+58 (61+62) 2:37 1-5 Split | 20:13 Avg
12+31+37+39+40 (50+59) 1:26 1-5 Split | 20:22 Avg
24+26+27+34+53 (54+55) 1:31 1-5 Split | 20:24 Avg
19+25+46+57+66 (71) 3:35 1-5 Split | 21:09 Avg
32+38+49+52+56 (72) 1:04 1-5 Split | 21:03 Avg
30+42+47+65+67 3:00 1-5 Split | 21:44 Avg
33+36+60+63+64 (68+69) 2:11 1-5 Split | 21:37 Avg



