

SMAA JV Championships Boys 2016

1	Jebediah Johnson	11	Massabesic High School	18:26.00	1
2	Jarrod Hooper	11	Massabesic High School	18:32.00	2
3	Isaac Libby	12	Massabesic High School	18:45.00	3
4	William Ducott	10	Scarborough High School	18:48.00	4
5	Kyle Bshara	10	Biddeford High School	18:52.00	5
6	Jason Derrick	10	Scarborough High School	18:53.00	6
7	Jakob Saucier	9	Massabesic High School	19:02.00	7
8	Ethan Daigneault	12	Massabesic High School	19:06.00	8
9	Liam Piper	10	South Portland High School	19:08.00	9
10	Cameron Marston	10	Bonny Eagle High School	19:10.00	10
11	Ian Reilly	10	Bonny Eagle High School	19:12.00	11
12	Christian Harmon		Deering High School	19:21.00	12
13	Raymond Huoth	10	Biddeford High School	19:23.00	13
14	Sebastian Doiron	11	Scarborough High School	19:24.00	14
15	Kyle Schuler	10	Scarborough High School	19:26.00	15
16	Michael O'clair	12	Bonny Eagle High School	19:28.00	16
17	Daniel Woodhouse	12	South Portland High School	19:32.00	17
18	Lionel Whitehead	11	South Portland High School	19:34.00	18
19	Will Hausmann	11	Marshwood High School	19:41.00	19
20	Brandon L'Heureux	10	Scarborough High School	19:43.00	20
21	Charlie Piper	11	Scarborough High School	19:44.00	21
22	Will Onorato	11	Scarborough High School	19:45.00	22
23	Zach Brodeur	11	Scarborough High School	19:51.00	
24	Colby Lewis		Bonny Eagle High School	19:54.00	23
25	Jordan Piechowski	9	Windham High School	19:55.00	24
26	Ethan Martin	12	Marshwood High School	19:57.00	25
27	Noah Hall	11	Windham High School	20:02.00	26
28	Zach Harris	11	Windham High School	20:11.00	27
29	Josh Bilsky	10	Biddeford High School	20:12.00	28
30	Damien Hayes		Biddeford High School	20:16.00	29
31	Patrick Hoffman		Westbrook High School	20:19.00	30
32	Brandon Fossett	11	Scarborough High School	20:22.00	
33	Roman Anderson	12	Deering High School	20:22.00	31

3	4	Ian Gott	9	Scarborough High School	20:23.00	
3	5	John Cox	12	Cheverus High School	20:24.00	32
3	6	Jonathan Hayes		Scarborough High School	20:27.00	
3	7	Simeon Willey	11	Gorham High School	20:28.00	33
3	8	Sebastian Foster	12	Windham High School	20:30.00	34
3	9	Owen Merola	9	Bonny Eagle High School	20:35.00	35
4	0	Evan Morrell	10	Gorham High School	20:38.00	36
4	1	Isaac Tabb		Deering High School	20:40.00	37
4	2	Michael Luna	9	Cheverus High School	20:41.00	38
4	3	Jacob Tosi		Deering High School	20:43.00	39
4	4	Travis York		Deering High School	20:47.00	40
4	5	Derek Cole	11	Bonny Eagle High School	20:49.00	41
4	6	Lucas Knapton	9	Westbrook High School	20:58.00	42
4	7	Kyle Jordan	11	Scarborough High School	21:00.00	
4	8	Timothy Meyers	9	Bonny Eagle High School	21:06.00	43
4	9	Jacob Bilsky	12	Biddeford High School	21:08.00	44
5	0	Gabe Muir	10	South Portland High School	21:10.00	45
5	1	Zack Bate	10	Marshwood High School	21:11.00	46
5	2	Son Cao		Westbrook High School	21:13.00	47
5	3	Peyton Bissonnette	10	Biddeford High School	21:15.00	48
5	4	Nicholas Galeucia	9	Cheverus High School	21:20.00	49
5	5	Joey Lancia		Deering High School	21:22.00	50
5	6	Lucas Girard	10	Biddeford High School	21:24.00	51
5	7	Miles Bergquist	9	Cheverus High School	21:25.00	52
5	8	Davis Kinney	9	Windham High School	21:26.00	53
5	9	Logan Cropper		Windham High School	21:27.00	54
6	0	Ethan Leech	11	Windham High School	21:28.00	55
6	1	Jackson Woodleigh	9	Cheverus High School	21:28.00	56
6	2	Drew Gardner	11	Scarborough High School	21:31.00	
6	3	Ryan Lilley	10	Scarborough High School	21:32.00	
6	4	Brad Duperre	11	Scarborough High School	21:41.00	
6	5	Lewis Guy	12	Marshwood High School	21:42.00	57
6	6	Callean Frechette	11	Windham High School	21:44.00	
6	7	Thomas Diphilippo	10	South Portland High School	21:45.00	58
6	8	Jacob Irwin		Deering High School	21:46.00	59
6	9	Shueib Hamza		Deering High School	21:47.00	

70	Luke Gowen	11	Gorham High School	21:50.00	60
71	Evan Smith		Bonny Eagle High School	21:54.00	
72	Dean Preston	9	Windham High School	21:55.00	
73	Alex Jordan	12	Windham High School	22:28.00	
74	Elijah Gosslelin	12	Biddeford High School	22:29.00	
75	Clifford Robbins-sennewalk		South Portland High School	22:30.00	61
76	Will Cunningham	9	Deering High School	22:31.00	
77	Andrew Riley	9	South Portland High School	22:32.00	62
78	Zach Green	10	Gorham High School	22:32.00	63
79	Jarod Beers	11	Scarborough High School	22:33.00	
80	Gavin Cupps	10	Gorham High School	22:39.00	64
81	Griffin Donovan	9	Scarborough High School	22:43.00	
82	Sam Norberg	10	South Portland High School	22:44.00	
83	Ryan Brown	10	Biddeford High School	22:47.00	
84	Michael Delorge	9	Biddeford High School	22:49.00	
85	Logan Edgecomb	10	Sanford High School	22:50.00	
86	Andrew Velez	10	South Portland High School	22:51.00	
87	Noah Patrie	9	Westbrook High School	22:52.00	65
88	Noah Howitt	11	Scarborough High School	22:56.00	
89	Camden Mcfadden	9	Scarborough High School	22:59.00	
90	Thomas Hanson		Scarborough High School	23:01.00	
91	Isaac Miles	12	Sanford High School	23:03.00	
92	Roman Habibzai		Windham High School	23:06.00	
93	Spencer Arnold	11	Biddeford High School	23:09.00	
94	Carter Marshall	10	Marshwood High School	23:16.00	66
95	Anthony Maguire		Westbrook High School	23:19.00	67
96	Hunter Goodale	10	Bonny Eagle High School	23:40.00	
97	Dylan Lamont	10	Gorham High School	23:42.00	68
98	Bryce Womack		Gorham High School	23:46.00	69
99	Mark Mcshane		Gorham High School	23:51.00	
100	Timothy Arnold	9	Sanford High School	23:53.00	
101	Nick Pruner	11	Bonny Eagle High School	23:58.00	
102	Yuan Gao	11	Bonny Eagle High School	24:01.00	
103	Maxwell Carter	11	Bonny Eagle High School	24:05.00	
104	Rohullah Habibzai	10	Windham High School	24:15.00	
105	Dom Agneta		Windham High School	24:18.00	

106	Damian Cobb			Gorham High Scho	ol	24:21.00	
107	Tommy Mullen			South Portland Hig	h School	24:24.00	
108	Mason Hawkes			Gorham High Scho	ol	24:29.00	
109	Zavier Cummings		9	Windham High Sc	hool	24:32.00	
110	Owen Sullivan		11	South Portland Hig	h School	25:20.00	
111	Jack Lamont		12	Gorham High Scho	ol	25:48.00	
112	Jacob Verville		9	Massabesic High S	chool	26:09.00	70
113	Seth Joy			Marshwood High S	chool	26:22.00	71
114	Gavin Macdonald		10	Bonny Eagle High	School	26:38.00	
115	Max Hillgraf			Cheverus High Sch	iool	27:28.00	72
116	Thomas Sirois			Bonny Eagle High S	School	29:15.00	
117	Colby Hyde		9	Massabesic High S	School	42:49.00	73
		0.4		7 0 (70 70)	0.40.4.5.4	0 111 1 4 0 4 0	
	ssabesic High School	21		+7+8 (70+73)		Split 18:46	•
2 Sca	arborough High School	59	4+6+14	4+15+20 (21+22)	0:55 1-5 \$	Split 19:14	Avg
3 Bo	nny Eagle High School	95	10+11-	+16+23+35 (41+43)	1:25 1-5 \$	Split 19:39	Avg
4 Bio	ldeford High School	119	5+13+2	28+29+44 (48+51)	2:16 1-5 9	Split 19:58	Avg
5 So	uth Portland High School	147	9+17+	18+45+58 (61+62)	2:37 1-5 \$	Split 20:13	Avg
6 De	ering High School	159	12+31-	+37+39+40 (50+59)	1:26 1-5 \$	Split 20:22	Avg
7 Wi	ndham High School	164	24+26-	+27+34+53 (54+55)	1:31 1-5	Split 20:24	l Avg
8 Ma	rshwood High School	213	19+25-	+46+57+66 (71)	3:35 1-5 \$	Split 21:09	Avg
9 Ch	everus High School	227	32+38-	+49+52+56 (72)	1:04 1-5 \$	Split 21:03	Avg
10 We	stbrook High School	251	30+42-	+47+65+67	3:00 1-5 \$	Split 21:44	Avg
11 Go	rham High School	256	33+36-	+60+63+64 (68+69)	2:11 1-5 9	Split 21:37	Avg